
Ағылшын тілі

№

АЙ қаңтар ақпан

8 8 10 10 12 12 15 15 17 17 19 19 22 22 24 24 26 26 29 29 31 31 2 2 5 5 7 7 9 9 12 12 14 14 16 16 19 19 21 21Оқушының тегі мен аты

КҮНІ

1 АМАНТАЙ ІҢКӘР 6 7 6 6 7 6 7 6 6 6

2 АРҚАБАЕВА КӘУСАР 6 8 7 7 6 7 6 6 6 7

3 АУДЕНОВ ТАМЕРЛАН 9 10 10 9 10 9 9 10 9

4 БАЙГӨБЕК ШАПАҒАТ 6 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 8 6

5 ҒАЛЫМЖАН САБЫР 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 10 10

6 ДӘУЛЕТҚАЛИ АСЫЛАЙ 8 9 8 7 7 7 8 7 9 8

7 ДЖУМАГАЛИЕВ АСАР 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 9 10

8 ДИМАГАМБЕТ АЗАТ 8 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 9 9 9

9 ЕРСАЕВА АЙАРУ 6 6 6 7 7 6 8 7 7 6

10 ЕРЫШЕВ ЕСКЕНДІР 6 8 7 6 5 5 6 8 7 7 8

11 ЕСМАГАМБЕТОВ АЛИМХАН 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 8 9 9

12 ЖАНАБАЙ ЖАНАЙЫМ 6 6 6 7 6 8 6 7

13 ИСАЕВА АСЫЛЖАН 6 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

14 ҚАЙРАТ ЖӘҢГІР 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 10

15 ҚУАНЫШБЕК НУРИСЛАМ 9 8 9 8 9 9 9 10 9 9 10

16 ТӨЛЕУБАЙ ДАНИЯЛ 9 8 9 9 8 8 9 8 8 9

17 ТУРАЛИЕВ МЕРЛАН 7 9 10 7 8 8 9 8 8 9 9

18 УМАРОВ ЖАНТАС 6 9 6 8 8 7 6 9 6 6 8 9

19 УРАЗОВ АЙСУЛТАН 6 8 6 5 5 а а 6 6

20 УРАЗОВА АЙМИРА 6 8 10 7 9 7 7 8 7 8 7

21 ШОНГАЕВА АЙНҰР 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 7 6 7
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Динара Бахитжановна Сеит
3 тоқсан бойынша бағаны есептеу

Оқу бағдарламасының бөлімдері үшін ЖБ
балдары
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БЖБ 1 БЖБ 2 БЖБ 3 БЖБ 4

Максималды баллдар
10 10 10 10 20

6 5 27.5% 3

6 6 30% 3

8 9 17 42.5% 5

6 5 27.5% 3

9 9 18 45% 5

10 8 16 33.5% 4

10 9 45% 5

8 8 17 42.5% 5

6 5 12 30% 3

6 5 27.5% 3

10 9 45% 5

5 5 11 27.5% 3

5 4 10 25% 3

9 9 18 45% 5

9 8 45% 5

8 7 42.5% 5

7 8 16 40% 4

5 5 11 27.5% 3

5 5 23% 3

7 7 32.5% 4

7 7 32.5% 4
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Күні,
айы Тақырыптар Үй тапсырмасы

08.01
Making plans.. Making plans. make a dialogue ex 1 p 97, make a

dialogue ex 1 p 97

10.01
Language Focus: be going to. Language
Focus: be going to

Ex 3 p 99, Ex 3 p 99

12.01
Films and stories. Films and stories make a topic about your favourite movie,

make a topic about your favourite movie

15.01
Be going to(questions). Be going
to(questions)

ex 1,4 p 59 WB, ex 1,4 p 59 WB

17.01
Film Review. Film Review Ex 6 p 102, Ex 6 p 102

19.01
Unit Review. Unit Review to be going to rule, to be going to rule

22.01
Biography of an actor.. Biography of an actor. 5 affirmative sentences with "going to" 5

question , 5 affirmative sentences with
"going to" 5 question

24.01
Unit 9 Reading for pleasure. Types of writing.
Unit 9 Reading for pleasure. Types of writing

ex 2 p 104, ex 2 p 104

26.01
A Famous story. A Famous story p 106 ex 2, p 106 ex 2

29.01
Language Focus: Past Simple. Language
Focus: Past Simple

ex 3 p 107, ex 3 p 107

31.01
Biography of a writer. Biography of a writer ex 2 p 108, ex 2 p 108

02.02
Language Focus: Past Simple. Question and
negative form. Language Focus: Past Simple.
Question and negative form

ex 1, 2 and 3 p 109, ex 1, 2 and 3 p 109

05.02
Language Focus: Past Simple. Question and
negative form. Language Focus: Past Simple.
Question and negative form

ex 2, 3 p 109 rules, ex 2, 3 p 109 rules

07.02
Unit Review-9 Summative assessment for the
unit ” Creativity”. Unit Review-9 Summative
assessment for the unit ” Creativity”

unit review, unit review

09.02
A Book festival. Kazakh famous writers and
poets.. A Book festival. Kazakh famous writers
and poets.

ex 1 p 111, learn new words, ex 1 p 111,
learn new words

12.02
People and places. People and places ex 3 p 26, ex 3 p 26

14.02
An article about two places.. An article about
two places.

ex 2 p 28, ex 2 p 28

16.02
Language Focus: there is/ there are/ some
and any. Language Focus: there is/ there are/
some and any

rules, rules

19.02
Language Focus: there is/ there are/ some
and any. Language Focus: there is/ there are/
some and any

rules, rules

21.02
Shops.. Shops. ex 2 p 31, ex 2 p 31

Сабақтар саны: 42



Ағылшын тілі

№

АЙ ақпан наурыз

23 23 26 26 28 28 1 1 4 4 6 6 13 13 15 15 18 18 20 20Оқушының тегі мен аты

КҮНІ

1 АМАНТАЙ ІҢКӘР 6 5 5 5 6

2 АРҚАБАЕВА КӘУСАР 7 10 5 5 8

3 АУДЕНОВ ТАМЕРЛАН 9 10 9 10

4 БАЙГӨБЕК ШАПАҒАТ 7 6 6 7 6

5 ҒАЛЫМЖАН САБЫР 9 10 9 9 10

6 ДӘУЛЕТҚАЛИ АСЫЛАЙ 8 10 7 7 9

7 ДЖУМАГАЛИЕВ АСАР 10 10 9 10

8 ДИМАГАМБЕТ АЗАТ 9 10 9 10

9 ЕРСАЕВА АЙАРУ 6 9 7 6 6

10 ЕРЫШЕВ ЕСКЕНДІР 7 9 7 7

11 ЕСМАГАМБЕТОВ АЛИМХАН 9 10 10 9 10

12 ЖАНАБАЙ ЖАНАЙЫМ 6 7 6 5

13 ИСАЕВА АСЫЛЖАН 6 7 5 5 5

14 ҚАЙРАТ ЖӘҢГІР 9 10 9

15 ҚУАНЫШБЕК НУРИСЛАМ 9 а а 9 9

16 ТӨЛЕУБАЙ ДАНИЯЛ 9 8 9 9 9

17 ТУРАЛИЕВ МЕРЛАН 8 9 10 8

18 УМАРОВ ЖАНТАС 7 8 6 9

19 УРАЗОВ АЙСУЛТАН 6 5 5 5

20 УРАЗОВА АЙМИРА 8 9 7 7

21 ШОНГАЕВА АЙНҰР 7 8 7 8
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Динара Бахитжановна Сеит
3 тоқсан бойынша бағаны есептеу

Оқу бағдарламасының бөлімдері үшін ЖБ
балдары

Тоқсандағы
жиынтық
бағалау
баллы
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БЖБ 1 БЖБ 2 БЖБ 3 БЖБ 4

Максималды баллдар
10 10 10 10 20

6 5 27.5% 3

6 6 30% 3

8 9 17 42.5% 5

6 5 27.5% 3

9 9 18 45% 5

10 8 16 33.5% 4

10 9 45% 5

8 8 17 42.5% 5

6 5 12 30% 3

6 5 27.5% 3

10 9 45% 5

5 5 11 27.5% 3

5 4 10 25% 3

9 9 18 45% 5

9 8 45% 5

8 7 42.5% 5

7 8 16 40% 4

5 5 11 27.5% 3

5 5 23% 3

7 7 32.5% 4

7 7 32.5% 4
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Күні,
айы Тақырыптар Үй тапсырмасы

23.02
There is/ there are and short answers.. There
is/ there are and short answers.

ex 1,2 p 21 WB, ex 1,2 p 21 WB

26.02
Asking about places in a town.. Asking about
places in a town.

make sentences and learn the rule, make
sentences and learn the rule

28.02
A brochure about your town.. A brochure
about your town.

ex 1 p 33, 5 facts about Canada, ex 1 p
33, 5 facts about Canada

01.03
My country. My world Summative assessment
for the unit ”Fantasy world”. My country. My
world Summative assessment for the unit
”Fantasy world”

ex 3 p 34, ex 3 p 34

04.03
Shopping. Shopping ex 1, 3 p 35, ex 1, 3 p 35

06.03
Fantasy world. Fantasy world learn new words p 36, learn new words p

36

13.03
Vocabulary puzzles: People and places. shops.
Vocabulary puzzles: People and places. shops

Vocabulary learning, Vocabulary learning

15.03
Review. Unit-3. Review. Unit-3 Unit Review 3, Unit Review 3

18.03
Reading for pleasure. Reading for pleasure revise term 3, revise term 3

20.03
Revision. Revision revise rules, revise rules

Сабақтар саны: 22


